
7/1/13 TO 6/30/14 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

1N134AB-07600

SITUS: 1556 NW 114TH AVE,

R2147395

051.50

ANDERSON MEADOWS, LOT 3, ACRES .12

              
                

COLL-PORTLAND
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCHOOL-BEAVERTON
SCHOOL-BEAVERTON LOL
EDUCATION TAXES:

WASHINGTON COUNTY
REG-METRO SERVICE
PORT-PORTLAND
PARK-TUALATIN HILLS
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE
CLEAN WATER SERVICES
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL LOL
URBAN ROAD MAINT DIST
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE LOL
WASHINGTON  COUNTY LOL AFTER 
REG-METRO SERVICE-AFTER
SERVICE DISTRICT-STREET LIGHT
GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:

BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY
BOND-METRO SERVICE DIST
BOND-PCC
BOND-SD #48-BEAVERTON
BOND-TUAL HILLS PARK & REC
BOND-TV FIRE & RESCUE AFTER
BOND-METRO SERVICE AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER
BOND-SD #48-BEAVERTON-AFTER
BOND-TUAL HILLS PARK/REC-AFTE
BOND AND MISC TAX:

104.63
56.90

1,736.27
462.46

$2,360.26
831.84
35.74
25.93
483.66
564.28
0.00

235.49
251.58
90.86
92.49
218.28
35.52
34.13

$2,899.80
47.76
34.56
64.89
543.74
42.29
48.43
67.00
102.11
237.15
113.43

$1,301.36

MARKET VALUES:
LAND
STRUCTURE:
TOTAL RMV VALUE:

TAXABLE VALUES:
ASSESSED VALUE

167,180
305,250
472,430

359,200

187,250
302,370
489,620

369,970

$5,839.35 $6,561.42

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $6,364.58

11/15/13
11/15/13
11/15/13

196.84
87.49
NONE

$6,364.58
$4,286.79
$2,187.14

R2147395

SITUS: 1556 NW 114TH AVE,

11-15-13
11-15-13
11-15-13

$6,364.58
$4,286.79
$2,187.14

              
                




